
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

44 

11 

43 

17 

9 

23 

10 

26 

88 

21 

13 

5 

1 

6 

33 

99 

4 

7 

Name 

Lirim ZENDELI ZEN 

Jackson WALLS WAL 

Franco COLAPINTO CLA 

Igor FRAGA FRA 

Petr PTACEK PTA 

Caio COLLET COL 

Oliver RASMUSSEN RAS 

Gregoire SAUCY SAU 

Lucas PETERSSON PET 

Emilien DENNER DEN 

Tijmen van der Helm VAN 

Spike KOHLBECKER KOH 

Liam LAWSON LAW 

Ido COHEN COH 

Yuki TSUNODA TSU 

Rui ANDRADE AND 

Henning ENQVIST ENQ 

Axel GNOS GNO 

Best Tm 

1:01.516 

1:01.785 

1:01.843 

1:01.890 

1:01.891 

1:01.902 

1:01.930 

1:01.946 

1:01.959 

1:01.992 

1:02.051 

1:02.130 

1:02.142 

1:02.301 

1:02.352 

1:02.379 

1:02.601 

1:02.938 

Diff 

0.269 

0.327 

0.374 

0.375 

0.386 

0.414 

0.430 

0.443 

0.476 

0.535 

0.614 

0.626 

0.785 

0.836 

0.863 

1.085 

1.422 

In Lap 

19 

22 

17 

18 

22 

21 

9 

22 

15 

18 

21 

21 

22 

18 

10 

24 

14 

18 

S1 Best 

16.356 

16.419 

16.303 

16.345 

16.434 

16.394 

16.289 

16.416 

16.290 

16.398 

16.493 

16.488 

16.359 

16.565 

16.392 

16.514 

16.684 

16.633 

S2 Best 

19.579 

19.639 

19.672 

19.668 

19.785 

19.818 

19.698 

19.899 

19.745 

19.835 

19.791 

19.727 

19.581 

19.893 

19.912 

19.997 

19.930 

20.293 

S3 Best 

25.561 

25.645 

25.647 

25.684 

25.570 

25.657 

25.634 

25.531 

25.654 

25.670 

25.726 

25.735 

25.816 

25.843 

25.797 

25.720 

25.775 

25.748 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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